SIT DRIVE
02 SMV Ottobiano 1,080 Km.
LIBERE 31/10/2021 09:45

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:58:44

Giro  1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora Giro 1po del Giro Diff Ora
(74) ASCHERO LORIS
1 1:29.776 +14.258 10:00:38.215
2 1:15.518 10:01:53.733
3 1:15.836 +0.318 10:03:09.569
4 2:17.955 +1:02437 10:05:27.524
5 1:18.819 +3.301 10:06:46.343
(32) SISCA DAMIANO
1 1:46.987 +26.758 10:01:20.293
2 1:30.691 +10.462 10:02:50.984
3 1:23.181 +2.952 10:04:14.165
4 1:21.723 +1.49%4 10:05:35.888
5 1:20.229 10:06:56.117
6 1:23.251 +3.022 10:08:19.368
7 1:20.639 +0.410 10:09:40.007
8 1:21.461 +1.232 10:11:01.468
9 1:43.774 +23.545 10:12:45.242
10 1:24.286 +4.057 10:14:09.528
(900) GALLICRISTIAN
1 1:29.856 +9.470 10:00:15.691
2 1:22678 +2.292 10:01:38.369
3 1:22.186 +1.800 10:03:00555
4 1:20.959 +0.573 10:04:21.514
5 3:27.938 +2:07.552 10:07:49452
6 1:28110 +7.724 10:09:17.562
7 1:22.318 +1.932 10:10:39.880
8 1:20.386 10:12:00.266
(7) MERCURI ANNA
1 1:39.818 +14.780 10:01:27.468
2 1:31.844 +6.806 10:02:59.312
3 1:29446 +4.408 10:04:28.758
4 1:27.971 +2.933 10:05:56.729
5 1:28.940 +3.902 10:07:25.669
6 1:29179 +4.141 10:08:54.848
7 1:27.077 +2.039 10:10:21.925
8 1:25418 +0.380 10:11:47.343
9 1:25.843 +0.805 10:13:13.186
10 1:25.038 10:14:38.224
(17) SOMMACAMPAGNA FABIO
1 10:34.467 +9:08.834 10:10:06.718
2 1:36.401 +10.768 10:11:43.119
3 1:26.837 +1.204 10:13:09.956
4 1:25.633 10:14:35.589
(18) COMINCINI DAVIDE
1 1:51.738 +21.337 10:01:37.578
2 1:39.849 +9.448 10:03:17.427
3 1:36.505 +6.104 10:04:53.932
4 1:32.687 +2.286 10:06:26.619
5 1:31.069 +0.668 10:07:57.688
6 1:31.512 +1.111 10:09:29.200
7 1:31.160 +0.759 10:11:00.360
8 1:30.401 10:12:30.761
9 1:31.335 +0.934 10:14:02.096
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